
Voter Language
Workshop Series

Come join the Registrar of Voters as we assist the community in familiarizing
themselves with the upcoming June 7, 2022 Statewide Direct Primary Election.
All meetings are on Zoom from 6 P.M. to 7 P.M., and bilingual support will
be provided at each meeting.

County of Santa Clara Registrar of Voters

Voters Choice Act

Vote by Mail Information

Vote Center Information

Tues., Apr. 26, 2022
Wed., Apr. 27, 2022
Thur., Apr. 28, 2022
Mon., May 2, 2022
Tues., May 3, 2022
Wed., May 4, 2022
Thur., May 5, 2022
Mon., May 9, 2022
Tues., May 10, 2022
Wed., May 11, 2022
Thur., May 12, 2022
Tues., May 17, 2022
Wed., May 18, 2022

Chinese
Vietnamese
Tagalog
Hindi
Spanish
Gujarati
Nepali
Punjabi
Tamil
Telugu
Japanese
Khmer
Korean

For Zoom links & more information
https://sccvote.sccgov.org/get-involved/
outreach#1849274314-4175360803


